“ows for Sale Report

Report details Report generated on: 29 Apr 2025

QLIC

Group
Sorted by: Management Mumber, Ascending
Total animals: 16

PTPT Code:
AMNIMAL LACTATION HERD TEST MATING PRE-CALVING
RESULTS
Cow Mo. Official 1D EID Birth Date BW PW Age (Years) Solids (kg) SCC (Do0) Mating Date Expected Calf BW  Calf PW
Calving Date
338 JZ‘I; _?1 982 123786033852 09/07/22 54040 -10/53 2 264 36 02 Mow 2024 11/08/2025 -610 34/4
339 {:;EE 982 123786033824 26/07/22 235436 145/52 2 258 46 25 Oct 2024 05/08/2025 12933 15012
N JZ‘I;_TA 982 123786033849 1200722 13622 185/50 2 37 59 03 Mow 2024 15/08/2025 6317 957
342 J_,f; _'3'5 982 123786033827 2300722 -26/20 -97/49 2 219 53 02 Mow 2024 28/08/2025
343 JZJ;L 982 123786033799 0140722  TON6 3448 2 247 39 29 Oct 2024 09/08/2025 S0428 BEMD
344 Jﬁﬁﬂ 982 123786033823 2B/0722 237642 144/53 2 255 42 17 Mow 2024 04/08/2025 8310 134/4
345 JZ‘I;'E“ 982 123786033811 09/08/22 11722 171/50 2 292 47 26 Oct 2024 04/D8/2025 26/5 B5/2
346 J_,f; _':1 982 123786033842 15/07/22 | 292f45 405/54 2 ] 24 19 Oct 2024 18/09/2025
348 JZJ;'EH 982 123786033809 07/08/22  260/27 33851 2 307 25 27 Oct 2024 05/08/2025 977 1723
349 J_,f; EI} 982 123786033833 23/07/22 335449 457/55 2 325 22 19 Oct 2024 30/07/2025 187136 18113
350 Jz’;-';n 982 123786033813 30/0722 114022 213/50 2 314 41 17 Oct 2024 28/07/2025 71429 9911
351 J}f;"ss 982 123786033808 11/08/22 13919 188/48 2 300 3 18 Mow 2024 30/08/2025 &7 927
352 JZJ;EA 982 123786033829 24/07/22 18530 3I12s 2 330 45 16 Oct 2024 270772025 53/30 7911
353 {:;ﬁg 982 123786033814 30/07/22 260446 231/54 2 290 152 13 Mow 2024 24/08/2025 95434 9413
357 JZ‘I; EE 982 123786033807 11/08/22  80/22 105450 2 272 72 30 Oct 2024 08/08/2025 76 782
358 J}f;nj 982 123786033861 0140722 4906 -61/54 2 248 62 30 Oct 2024 26/08/2025

B'W, Expected Calf BW, Expected Calf PW, Expected Calf Sire BW, FW - Indices evaluated by LIC using genomic information

Livestodk |mprovement Corporation Limited

Calf Sire
1D

524418

517701

522414

517701

524418

524418

524418

517701

517701

522414

521549

521549

524418

Calf Sire
BW

-65/0
27196

-11/47

27196

27196
27196
-11/47
-77/88

-77/88

Fage 1 of 2



Cow Mo. Official ID

Total:16

Average:

16

EID

16

ANIMAL

Birth Date BW

158

PW

170

HERD TEST

LACTATION RESULTS
Age (Years)  Solids (kg) 5CC (000)
285 50

Livestod |mprovement Corporation Limited

MATING

Mating Date

Expected
Calving Date

PRE-CALVING
CalfBw  Calf PW
™ 106

Calf Sire  Calf Sire
1] BW

13

-30

Page 2of 2



